$1,020,000

9910 E CALUSA CLUB DR MIAMI FL 33186

Welcome to your new beautiful home located in the highly
desired Calusa Club Estate! Elegant and spacious with 5
bedrooms, the whole second floor features the master bed and
bath. The first floor houses the rest of the home, which include 4
beds and 3 full baths. Great kitchen with granite counter tops and

al..]

Basics

Bathrooms Full: 4 Lot Size Units: Square Feet
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence
Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds
Bathrooms: 4 baths Area: 2803 sq ft

Year built: 1980




Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 2100

Property details

Total Building Area: 4430 Direction Faces: Northwest

Foundation Details: Slab Subdivision Name: CALUSA CLUB ESTATES
Lot Size Square Feet: 16675 Parcel Number: 30-59-02-002-0390
Possession: Other Lot Size Area: 16675

Property Features




Door Features: French Doors

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main
Level,Breakfast Area,Dining
Area,Separate/Formal Dining Room,Dual
Sinks,Eat-in Kitchen,French
Door(s)/Atrium Door(s),First Floor
Entry,Kitchen/Dining Combo,Living/Dining
Room,Custom Mirrors,Pantry,Split
Bedrooms,Separate Shower,Upper Level
Primary,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-In
Closet(s)

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool

Parking Features: Attached,Circular
Driveway,Garage

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Electric Water
Heater,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Construction Materials: Block,Shingle
Siding

Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Ceramic Tile,Marble, Tile,Wood
Garage Y/N: 1

Heating Y/N: 1

View: Golf Course

Roof: Shingle
Attached Garage Y/N: 1

Miscellaneous

Public Survey Township: 30

Syndication Remarks: Located in Calusa Club Estate elegant and spacious pool
home 5 bedrooms, 4bathroom Whole second floor features master bed and bath.

Exterior Features:
Balcony,Fence,Lighting,Porch,Patio,Storm/Security
Shutters

Window Features: Blinds

Lot Features: 1/4 to 1/2 Acre Lot,Sprinklers
Automatic

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

Architectural Style: Other,Two Story

Cooling: Central Air,Ceiling Fan(s)

Covered Spaces: 2
Garage Spaces: 2
Heating: Central,Electric
Sewer: Public Sewer

Patio and Porch Features:
Balcony,Open,Patio,Porch

Water Source: Public,Well

Stories: 2

Public
Survey
Section: 11

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://mpembed.com/show/?m=G8Xw5BCU2RZ&mpu=830




Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: 5604 Tax Year:

2021

Tax Legal Description: CALUSA CLUB ESTS PB 100-41 LOT 39 BLK 1 LOT SIZE
115.000 X 145 OR 15737-2885 12921

Courtesy of

Office Name: Avanti Way Realty LLC




